Infinity

TAKEAWAY

Small Plates

EDAMAME (V)(GF)(DF) $9
Steamed soy beans with maldon sea salt
AGEDASHI TOFU (DF) $13
Deep fried silken tofu served with daikon, spring onion and soy broth
SZECHUAN PEPPER SQUID (DF) $21
Served with lime aioli
PORK AND CHIVE GYOZA (6) $15
Served with chilli, soy and fish sauce
KARAAGE CHICKEN (DF) $17
Served with kewpie mayo
DUCK SPRING ROLLS (4) $17
Served with chilli plum sauce
BATTERED SPICY SCHOOL PRAWNS $24
Served with sweet chilli & lime sauce
WHOLE TIGER PRAWNS (500GM COLD) (G)(F+D)(F) $38
Served with lime
COFFIN BAY OYSTERS (6) (G)(F+D)(F) $27
Served with lemon and nam jim
Sides
CHIPS $12
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE (VV) (GF) $16

DAYDREAM ISLAND



Something More

Infinity

TAKEAWAY

BEEF AND BASIL STIR FRY
Served with hokkien noodles and Asian vegetables

CHICKEN AND CASHEW STIR FRY
Served with hokkien noodles and Asian vegetables

CHICKEN AND PRAWN LAKSA
Served with hokkien noodles, fresh herbs and Asian vegetables

TOFU STIR FRY (VV)(GF)
Served with rice noodles and Asian vegetables

VIETNAMESE BEEF SALAD (GF) (DF)
Sirloin, cucumber, onion, tomato, carrot, chilli, fish sauce and lime

SOM TUM (GF) (DF)
Shredded green papaya, prawns, shrimp paste, chilliand lime

TOFU SALAD (VV)(GF)
Rice noodles, pickled vegetables, bean shoots and crispy shallot

Kids Menu $15

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS

BATTERED BARRAMUNDI AND CHIPS
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI AND SALAD (G/F)

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE (VV) (GF)

$27

$26

$29

$25

$26

$26

$23
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